
Previous Internship Sites for Political Science Majors 

Organization Web Site Phone/email Address City State  Zip 
Holy Land Trust http://www.holylandtrust.org/index.php/conta

ct-us 

          

Seattle Union Gospel Mission www.ugm.org/  206.723.0767 3800 S. Othello St Seattle WA 98118 

Wayerski Zmolck Injury Law Firm http://www.wayerskizmolek.com/  360.676.1448 1402 F St. PO Box 668 Bellingham WA 98227 

Argo Strategies  www.argostrategies.com/  206.325.5013 - 
info@argostrategies.com    

PO Box 9100 Seattle WA 98109 

SPU's ASSP http://www.spu.edu/depts/assp/  206.281.2483 3307 3rd Ave Suite 219 Seattle WA 98119 

Bryce Reeves http://brycereeves.com/  207.907.8645 10054 Southpoint Parkway Fredericksburg WA 22407 

Canadian Consulate Seattle   206.770.4062 - 
seatl@international.gc.ca  

1501 4th Ave, Suite 600 Seattle WA 98101 

Earthcorps www.earthcorps.org/  sharon@earthcorps.org  6310 NE 74th St Ste 201E Seattle WA 98115 

Frye Museum www.fryemuseum.org/  206.622.5250 704 Terry Ave Seattle WA 98104 

King county Prosecuting Attorney www.kingcounty.gov/Prosecutor.aspx  206.296.9069 516 3rd Ave W400 Seattle WA 98104 

Mary's Place www.marysplaceseattle.org/  206.621.8474 314 Bell St Seattle WA 98121 

North Seattle Alliance Church www.northseattlealliance.org/  206.363.7570 - ext. 205 2150 North 122nd St Seattle WA 98133 

Obama for America http://www.barackobama.com/splash/we-
have-a-choice?  

509.432.4774 615 2nd Ave Suite 580 Seattle WA 98104 

One Day's Wages www.onedayswages.org/  206.659.5859 111 South Jackson St. Suite 400 Seattle WA 98104 

Pacific Rim Institute  www.pacificriminstitute.org/  360.678.5587 180 Parker Rd Coupeville WA 98239 

Photogenx   808.937.4659 109 Kelsey Road Williamsburg VA 23185 

Pilgrim Africa www.pilgrimafrica.org/  accounting@pilgrimafrica.org  4000 Aurora Ave N. Suite 111 Seattle WA 98105 

Rwanda Partners www.rwandapartners.org/  206.588.8029 159 Western Ave W #455 Seattle WA 98119 

Social Security Administration  http://socialsecurity.gov/seattle/  206.615.2274 701 5th Ave, Ste 290, M/S 221A Seattle WA 98104 

The Bridge Coffee House www.bridgecoffee.blogspot.com/  206.898.5179 2150 N 122nd St Seattle WA 98133 

The World Affairs Council www.world-affairs.org/  206.441.5910 2200 Alaskan Way Suite 450 Seattle WA 98121 

U.S. Army Corps of Engineers www.usace.army.mil/  206.316.4411 4735 E. Marginal Way S Seattle WA 98134 

Washington Global Health Alliance www.wghalliance.org/  206.456.9614 - 
sgrow@wghalliance.org   

1900 9th Ave, M/S C9S-10 Seattle WA 98101 

World Relief www.worldrelief.org/  253.277.1121 841 Central Ave N Suite C-106 Kent WA 98032 

Caleb Good News Ministries  www.calebgoodnews.org/  206.242.4264 P.O. Box 320 Seahurst WA 98062 
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